RESULTATS, 31 MAI 2018
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N° joueur
12
21

22
16

23
17
19
14
18

11
24

N N W 0

Joueur
Heidi Fuhrer
Francgois Stockli
Georges Kolly
Valérie Stockli
Farideh Hank
Sonia Martin
Danielle Cosandey
Anne-Lise Romanens
Yvonne Papaux Karrer
Jean-Jacques Dousse
Sergio Sévere
Eugeéne Pasquier
Emmanuelle Kaelin Murith
Janine Zurkinden
Olivier Simioni
Anne Lévy
Michelle Deliege
Madeleine Kolly
Denise Thalmann
Heinz Beck
Bernadette Papaux
Fabienne Pasquier
Monique Tinguely

Isabelle Meyer

MP
169.0
165.0
165.0
162.0
161.0
157.0
156.0
152.0
152.0
150.0
145.0
140.0
138.0
137.0
135.0
128.0
128.0
125.0
122.0
122.0
118.0
118.0
112.0
103.0

%
60.36
58.93
58.93
57.86
57.50
56.07
55.71
54.29
54.29
53.57
51.79
50.00
49.29
48.93
48.21
45.71
45.71
44.64
43.57
43.57
42.14
42.14
40.00
36.79
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https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2018/05/31/player/12
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2018/05/31/player/21
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2018/05/31/player/4
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2018/05/31/player/9
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2018/05/31/player/22
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2018/05/31/player/16
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2018/05/31/player/5
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2018/05/31/player/23
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2018/05/31/player/17
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2018/05/31/player/19
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2018/05/31/player/14
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2018/05/31/player/18
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2018/05/31/player/6
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2018/05/31/player/11
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2018/05/31/player/24
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2018/05/31/player/1
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2018/05/31/player/8
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2018/05/31/player/3
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2018/05/31/player/7
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2018/05/31/player/2
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2018/05/31/player/20
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2018/05/31/player/10
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2018/05/31/player/13
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2018/05/31/player/15
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